e

January/February

25 26 27 28 29 30 31
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Spring 2026 Academic Calendar........

March

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13

23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

April
s M T W T F S
1 B
e 7 s 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

University of Scranton 2025-2026 Academic Calendar:
https://www.scranton.edu/academics/registrar/pdf/2025-2026-academic-calendar-undergrad.pdf

+———— — — 4+ — +

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

May
______________________ +
S M T W T F S
______________________ +

12
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

01-28
03-14
03-23
03-26
04-02
04-07
04-08
05-11
05-12
05-22
05-26

Wed
Sat
Mon
Thu
Thu
Tue
Wed
Mon
Mon
Fri
Tue

Classes Begin
Begins
Classes Resume
Mid-Term Grades Due
Begins
Classes Resume
Monday Schedule
Dead Week Begins
Final Exams Begin
Semester Ends
Final Grades


https://www.scranton.edu/academics/registrar/pdf/2025-2026-academic-calendar-undergrad.pdf

