

Spring 2026 Academic Calendar , January 14, 2026

January/February							March							April							May																																													
S	M	T	W	T	F	S	S	M	T	W	T	F	S	S	M	T	W	T	F	S	S	M	T	W	T	F	S																																							
25	26	27	28	29	30	31	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31								01-28	Wed	Classes Begin																			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31								03-14	Sat	Spring Break Begins																										
														5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30								03-23	Mon	Classes Resume																	
																					1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31								03-26	Thu	Mid-Term Grades Due					
																												3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31								04-02	Thu	Easter Break Begins
																																																								04-07	Tue	Classes Resume								
																																																								04-08	Wed	Monday Schedule								
																																																								05-11	Mon	Dead Week Begins								
																																																								05-12	Mon	Final Exams Begin								
																																																								05-22	Fri	Semester Ends								
																																																								05-26	Tue	Final Grades								

University of Scranton 2025-2026 Academic Calendar:
<https://www.scranton.edu/academics/registrar/pdf/2025-2026-academic-calendar-undergrad.pdf>